Official Transcript
DID # TWRVT1O
Prepared for Joe Law
Prepared on: 08/11/2011
Page 1 of 3 Carrie Cumming, Registrar
Student Name: Joseph L Law
Student ID: 879892477 UIC # 9707117261
Student SSN: ***-**-3555

Summer	II	Session	 =	 June	to	August,	7	½	weeks
Academic year  = Fall and Spring Semesters
Course Numbering System:
    		0	-	990		 (0	-	99*)		 =		 Below	college	level,	remedial
1000 - 1990 (100 - 199*) =  Freshman level
2000 - 2990  (200 - 299*)  =  Sophomore level
3000 - 3990  (300 - 399*)  =  Junior level
4000 - 4990  (400 - 499*) =  Senior level
5000 - 5990  (500 - 599*)  =  Graduate or advanced
      undergraduate level
6000 - 6990  (600 - 699*)  =  Graduate level
7000 - 7990  (700 - 799*)  =  Graduate (Seminars, Theses,
      Dissertations, Research:
      Credit/No Credit Grading)
*Numbering System used Prior to Summer I 2005
The undergraduate standard for good standing and graduation is 2.00.
The Master’s standard for good standing and graduation is 3.00.
The Doctorate and Specialist’s standard for good standing and graduation is 3.00.
Undergraduate Honors:
cum laude:   3.50 - 3.69 grade-point average
magna cum laude  3.70 - 3.89 grade-point average
summa cum laude  3.90 - 4.00 grade-point average
All	grades	at	WMU	are	counted.	A	minimum	of	56	hours	must	be	taken	at	WMU,	50	hours	with	a	letter	grade.
Repeated Courses: (Undergraduate Only)
All	courses	taken	are	listed	with	the	grades	assigned.	No	courses	have	been	deleted.	Grades	for	repeated	courses	with	an	original	registration
prior to Fall Semester 1989 are computed in the grade-point average.
INFORMATION ON THIS TRANSCRIPT IS PROTECTED BY THE FAMILY RIGHTS AND PRIVACY ACT; RELEASE TO A THIRD
PARTY IS PROHIBITED.
Western Michigan University is accredited by the North Central Association of Colleges and Secondary Schools and fully accredited by the
National Council for Accreditation of Teacher Education (NCATE). Some individual schools and colleges are recognized by the various